#### **ASSEMBLYMEMBER**

## **Phil Steck**

District Office Grand \* opening!

Save the dates

Friday, April 12 Saturday, April 13

# Assemblymember Phil Steck 1609 Union Street Schenectady, NY 12309

# Join Assemblymember Phil Steck for the grand opening of his new district office!



"It can be frustrating to deal with government agencies on your own. My staff and I will work with you to get the services you need, when you need them."

- Phil Steck

#### **Assemblymember Steck can help you:**

- Obtain benefits, government forms and applications
- ➤ Learn more about government programs like EPIC, HEAP and STAR
- Replace lost veterans' medals and awards
- ➤ Get answers to questions about state government
- ➤ Find legislative solutions to community issues

#### **ASSEMBLYMEMBER**



1609 Union Street • Schenectady, NY 12309 377-0902 • SteckP@assembly.state.ny.us

## Y

### What's on your mind?

## Assemblymember Steck wants to hear from you.

Please help me to better represent you and the rest of our community by filling out the form below and returning it to my office.

Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
What concerns you most  Job creation Taxes Ending unfunded mandates	☐ Education ☐ Safety
Additional issues, question	ons or concerns:

Or feel free to tell me about additional issues or concerns by emailing me at: SteckP@assembly.state.ny.us

Or visiting my website at:

www.assembly.state.ny.us/mem/Phil-Steck